
ACADEMIC PLANNER                                                                                                                                                                                                 2021-22 

* Tentative and subject to cancel OR change 
No. of teaching days for Grade-10 may vary. Schedule of Periodic Test-2 and Pre-board exam for Grade-10 shall be notified in October. 

 

APRIL 2021 
TOTAL NO. OF WORKING DAYS: 21 

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHING DAYS: 21 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

 
    1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

    

ACADEMIC 

SESSION 2021-22 

BEGINS 

*GOOD FRIDAY / 

RANGPANCHMI 

* RESTRICTED 

HOLIDAY 

 

 
4 

 

 

 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

       

 

 
11 12 

 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

  GUDIPADWA 
AMBEDKAR 

JAYANTI    

 

 
18 

 

 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

   RAM NAVMI    

 

 
25 26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

 

MAHAVEER 

JAYANTI       

 



ACADEMIC PLANNER                                                                                                                                                                                                 2021-22 

* Tentative and subject to cancel OR change 
No. of teaching days for Grade-10 may vary. Schedule of Periodic Test-2 and Pre-board exam for Grade-10 shall be notified in October. 

MAY 2021 
TOTAL NO. OF WORKING DAYS: 10 

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHING DAYS: 10 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

 
      1 

      

PARENT-

TEACHER 

MEETING 

 

 
2 

 

 

 

3 

 
 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 
 

      UNIT TEST-1 

 

 
9 10 

 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 

 UNIT TEST-1 UNIT TEST-1 UNIT TEST-1 UNIT TEST-1 
EID-UL-FITR / 

PARSHURAM 

JAYANTI 

*SUMMER 

VACATION 

BEGINS 
 

 
16 

 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 

       

 

 
23 24 

 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 

       

 

 
30 31 

 

     

       

 



ACADEMIC PLANNER                                                                                                                                                                                                 2021-22 

* Tentative and subject to cancel OR change 
No. of teaching days for Grade-10 may vary. Schedule of Periodic Test-2 and Pre-board exam for Grade-10 shall be notified in October. 

JUNE 2021 
TOTAL NO. OF WORKING DAYS: 21 / 9 

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHING DAYS: 21 / 9 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

 
  1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

       

 

 
6 

 

 

 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

 

*SCHOOL REOPENS 

AFTER SUMMER 

VACATIONS (GRADE 

9 AND 10 ONLY)      

 

 
13 14 

 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

 

     

 

 

 
20 

 

 

  21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

 

* SCHOOL REOPENS 

AFTER SUMMER 

VACATIONS  

(NUR – GR. 8) 

     

 

 
27 28 

 

29 
 

30 
 

   

       

 



ACADEMIC PLANNER                                                                                                                                                                                                 2021-22 

* Tentative and subject to cancel OR change 
No. of teaching days for Grade-10 may vary. Schedule of Periodic Test-2 and Pre-board exam for Grade-10 shall be notified in October. 

JULY 2021 
TOTAL NO. OF WORKING DAYS: 25 

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHING DAYS: 24 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

 
    1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

      
* RESTRICTED 

HOLIDAY 

 

 
4 

 

 

 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

       

 

 
11 12 

 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

       

 

 
18 

 

 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

   BAKRI-EID   

GURU POORNIMA 

 

PARENT-TEACHER 

MEETING 

 

 
25 26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

       

 



ACADEMIC PLANNER                                                                                                                                                                                                 2021-22 

* Tentative and subject to cancel OR change 
No. of teaching days for Grade-10 may vary. Schedule of Periodic Test-2 and Pre-board exam for Grade-10 shall be notified in October. 

AUGUST 2021 
TOTAL NO. OF WORKING DAYS: 22 

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHING DAYS: 22 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

 
1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

 PERIODIC TEST-1 PERIODIC TEST-1  PERIODIC TEST-1 PERIODIC TEST-1 PERIODIC TEST-1 
* RESTRICTED 

HOLIDAY 

 

 
8 

 

 

 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

14 

 
 

 ADIWASI DIWAS      

 

 
15 16 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

INDEPENDENCE 

DAY    MOHARRAM   

 

 
22 

 

 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

RAKSHA 

BANDHAN       

 

 
29 30 

 

31 
 

    

 JANMASHTMI      

 



ACADEMIC PLANNER                                                                                                                                                                                                 2021-22 

* Tentative and subject to cancel OR change 
No. of teaching days for Grade-10 may vary. Schedule of Periodic Test-2 and Pre-board exam for Grade-10 shall be notified in October. 

SEPTEMBER 2021 
TOTAL NO. OF WORKING DAYS: 24 

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHING DAYS: 16 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

 
   1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

      
* RESTRICTED 

HOLIDAY 

 

 
5 

 

 

 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

TEACHERS’ DAY     
GANESH 

CHATURTHI 
PARENT-

TEACHER 

MEETING 

 

 
12 13 

 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

       

 

 
19 

 

 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

    
TERM END EXAM  

(TERM-1)  
TERM END EXAM  

(TERM-1) 

 

 
26 27 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

  

 
TERM END EXAM  

(TERM-1)  
TERM END EXAM  

(TERM-1)    

 



ACADEMIC PLANNER                                                                                                                                                                                                 2021-22 

* Tentative and subject to cancel OR change 
No. of teaching days for Grade-10 may vary. Schedule of Periodic Test-2 and Pre-board exam for Grade-10 shall be notified in October. 

OCTOBER 2021 
TOTAL NO. OF WORKING DAYS: 20 

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHING DAYS: 18 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

 
     1 2 

     
TERM END EXAM  

(TERM-1) 

GANDHI 

JAYANTI / 

SHASTRI JAYANTI 

 

 
3 

 

 

 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 
 

   
* PITRMOKSHA 

AMAVASYA   
TERM-1 RESULT 

DECLARATION AND 

PARENT-TEACHER 

MEETING 

 

 
10 11 

 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 

   MAHA-ASHTMI MAHA-NAVMI DUSSEHRA  

 

 
17 

 

 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 

  EID-E-MILAD VALMIKI JAYANTI    

 

 
24 25 

 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 

       

 

 
31       

       

 



ACADEMIC PLANNER                                                                                                                                                                                                 2021-22 

* Tentative and subject to cancel OR change 
No. of teaching days for Grade-10 may vary. Schedule of Periodic Test-2 and Pre-board exam for Grade-10 shall be notified in October. 

NOVEMBER 2021 
TOTAL NO. OF WORKING DAYS: 19 

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHING DAYS: 18 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

 
 1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

  
DIWALI 

VACATION 
(DHANTERAS) 

DIWALI 

VACATION 
(ROOP CHATURDASHI) 

DIWALI 

VACATION 
(DIWALI) 

DIWALI 

VACATION 
(GOVERDHAN POOJA) 

DIWALI 

VACATION 
(BHAI DOOJ) 

 

 
7 

 

 

 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

       

 

 
14 15 

 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

CHILDRENS’ DAY     
GURUNANAK 

JAYANTI 
PARENT-

TEACHER 

MEETING 

 

 
21 

 

 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

       

 

 
28 29 

 

30 
 

    

 

UNIT TEST-2 

(NUR TO GR.9) 

PERIODIC TEST-2 

UNIT TEST-2 

(NUR TO GR.9)     

 



ACADEMIC PLANNER                                                                                                                                                                                                 2021-22 

* Tentative and subject to cancel OR change 
No. of teaching days for Grade-10 may vary. Schedule of Periodic Test-2 and Pre-board exam for Grade-10 shall be notified in October. 

DECEMBER 2021 
TOTAL NO. OF WORKING DAYS: 20 

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHING DAYS: 20 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

 
   1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

   
UNIT TEST-2 

(NUR TO GR.9) 
UNIT TEST-2 

(NUR TO GR.9) 
UNIT TEST-2 

(NUR TO GR.9) 
* RESTRICTED 

HOLIDAY 

 

 
5 

 

 

 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

       

 

 
12 13 

 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

       

 

 
19 

 

 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

      CHRISTMAS 

 

 
26 27 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

 
 

 
WINTER 

VACATION* 
WINTER 

VACATION* 
WINTER 

VACATION* 
WINTER 

VACATION* 
WINTER 

VACATION*  

 



ACADEMIC PLANNER                                                                                                                                                                                                 2021-22 

* Tentative and subject to cancel OR change 
No. of teaching days for Grade-10 may vary. Schedule of Periodic Test-2 and Pre-board exam for Grade-10 shall be notified in October. 

 

JANUARY 2022 
TOTAL NO. OF WORKING DAYS: 24 

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHING DAYS: 23 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

 
      1 

      
NEW YEAR’S 

DAY 

 

 
2 

 

 

 

3 

 
 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 
 

      
PARENT-TEACHER 

MEETING 

 

 
9 10 

 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 

     
MAKAR 

SANKRANTI  

 

 
16 

 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 

 
PERIODIC TEST-2 

(NUR TO GR.9) 
PERIODIC TEST-2 

(NUR TO GR.9) 
PERIODIC TEST-2 

(NUR TO GR.9) 
PERIODIC TEST-2 

(NUR TO GR.9) 
PERIODIC TEST-2 

(NUR TO GR.9) 
 

 

 
23 24 

 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 

       

 

 
30 31 

 

     

       

 



ACADEMIC PLANNER                                                                                                                                                                                                 2021-22 

* Tentative and subject to cancel OR change 
No. of teaching days for Grade-10 may vary. Schedule of Periodic Test-2 and Pre-board exam for Grade-10 shall be notified in October. 

FEBRUARY 2022 
TOTAL NO. OF WORKING DAYS: 23 

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHING DAYS: 15 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

 
  1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

      
VASANT 

PANCHMI 

 

 
6 

 

 

 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

      
PARENT-

TEACHER 

MEETING 

 

 
13 14 

 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

       

 

 
20 

 

 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

 

TERM END EXAM 

(TERM-2) 

(Nur – Gr.9) 
 

TERM END EXAM 

(TERM-2) 

(Nur – Gr.9) 
 

TERM END EXAM 

(TERM-2) 

(Nur – Gr.9) 
 

 

 
27 28 

 

     

 

TERM END EXAM 

(TERM-2) 

(Nur – Gr.9) 
     

 



ACADEMIC PLANNER                                                                                                                                                                                                 2021-22 

* Tentative and subject to cancel OR change 
No. of teaching days for Grade-10 may vary. Schedule of Periodic Test-2 and Pre-board exam for Grade-10 shall be notified in October. 

MARCH 2022 
TOTAL NO. OF WORKING DAYS: 12 

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHING DAYS: 0 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

 
  1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

  MAHASHIVRATRI 

TERM END EXAM 

(TERM-2) 

(Nur – Gr.9) 

 

TERM END EXAM 

(TERM-2) 

(Nur – Gr.9) 

* RESTRICTED 

HOLIDAY 

 

 
6 

 

 

 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

 

TERM END EXAM 

(TERM-2) 

(Nur – Gr.9) 
     

 

 
13 14 

 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

   

* RESULT 

DECLARATION  

AND  

SESSION END 

PARENT-TEACHER 

MEETING (N-GR.9) 

   

 

 
20 

 

 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

    
* ACADEMIC 

SESSION 2022-23 

BEGINS 
  

 

 
27 28 

 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

  

       

 

 


